GELENDELAUF HC SIEBENEICH

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
ﬁc:.;[onometnstl
MANNSCHAFT WERTUNG
POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI SOCIETA' TOTALE
1 Lager Wallys 40'42.1
2 7 JAKOMET Gerd Lager Wallys 9'14.8
6 45 SCHMIDHOFER Daniel Lager Wallys 9'48.8
22 9 SCHMITTNER Harald Lager Wallys 1044.1
28 43 NIGG Josef Lager Wallys 10'54.4
2 die Frischen 40'51.9
3 42 BLANKENBURG Hagen die Frischen 9'28.1
11 78 GASSER Walter die Frischen 10'06.5
15 210 KOENIG Eva die Frischen 10'26.0
25 5 VISINTEINER Walter die Frischen 10'51.3
3 Royal Flash 40'59.3
4 94 HOFER Manuel Royal Flash 9'35.0
5 21 GEIER Daniel Royal Flash 9'38.1
10 56 HOELLER Hanspeter Royal Flash 10'04.4
46 20 UNTERHOLZNER Armin Royal Flash 11'41.8
4 Riserva 94 41'21.6
9 19 FINK Georg Gabriel Riserva 94 9'59.0
12 92 MATSCHER Andreas Riserva 94 10'08.3
13 55 MAIR AM TINKHOF Philipp Riserva 94 10'08.8
33 91 CLEMENTI Hannes Riserva 94 11'05.5
5 die Spoila's 41'32.7
7 61 TOBIAS Pichler die Spoila's 9'49.9
8 62 PIRCHER Christian die Spoila's 9'58.8
19 25 PIRCHER Martin die Spoila's 10'38.9
32 24 UNTERHOLZNER Stephan die Spoila's 11'05.1
6 Bombers 42'28.6
14 76 PUSKA Mirko Bombers 10'10.4
20 4 EBNICHER Meinhard Bombers 10'40.1
23 39 HUBER Florian Bombers 10'48.8
24 3 PROFANTER Florian Bombers 10'49.3
7 AH Stoasser 43'53.8
17 26 LINTNER Oskar AH Stoasser 10'32.2
27 201 OBERHOFER Erwin AH Stoasser 10'53.0
31 202 REITERER Christoph AH Stoasser 11'03.2
40 64 ERSCHBAMER Christoph AH Stoasser 11'25.4
8 NO LIMIT 45'10.4
18 84 MAIR AM TINKHOF Ivan NO LIMIT 10'32.7
41 50 PUFF Philipp NO LIMIT 11'27.4
42 49 AUSSERER Florian NO LIMIT 11'28.5
46 13 VASSELAI Julian NO LIMIT 11'41.8
9 Raiffeisenclub 46'38.8
34 89 LINGER Oskar Raiffeisenclub 11'06.6
44 53 ALBENBERGER Martin Raiffeisenclub 11'39.8
50 88 ELIAS Erschbamer Raiffeisenclub 11'54.7
53 920 SENFTER Roland Raiffeisenclub 11'57.7
10 Terlaner Lausbuabm 47'26.7
26 83 MUEULLER Tobias Terlaner  Lausbuabm 1052.1
38 46 THURNER Jonas Terlaner  Lausbuabm 11'22.6
56 35 RUNER Florian Terlaner  Lausbuabm 12'25.1
58 47 PUFF Markus Terlaner  Lausbuabm 12'46.9
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POS NUM NUM
PETT CODICE

16 2
37 73
59 36
63 209
21 32
52 232
60 207
66 71

1 206
68 69
69 70
71 230
38 14
57 15
72 87
73 212
35 22
61 60
64 59
76 97
54 205
65 68
67 67
74 204
77 221
78 224
79 222
81 219

18-05-2014 / TERLAN

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

11 die 95 er
KASTL Matthias
UNTERHOLZNER Matthias
PUFF Martin
GATSCHER Julia

12 Winkl
GATSCHER Andreas
RUNER Elke

SEEBACHER Elmar
RUNER Hanspeter

13 die UnverwueUstlichen

HOELLER Alexander
GLATT Bernhard
SCHROTT Christof
HOELLER Uschi

14 Pircher - Clan
PIRCHER Hans
RIEGLER Markus
PELLEGRINI Franco
PIRCHER VASSELAI Helene

15 Skiclub  Terlan
HUBER Martin
CLEMENTI Hannes
SOLIGO Walter
DEGASPER Guenther

16 Tennisverein  Terlan
SCHROTT Lenz
MITTELBERGER Luis
MITTELBERGER Toni
REITERER Wather

17 Snaggas
KOFLER Patrizia
ERSCHBAMER Ruth
VON DELLEMANN Magdalena
VIEIDER Sandra

SOCIETA'

die
die
die
die

Winkl
Winkl
Winkl
Winkl

die
die
die
die

47'45.0
95 er
95 er
95 er
95 er

48'57.8

49'655.2
UnverwueUstlichen
UnverwueUstlichen
UnverwueUstlichen
UnverwueUstlichen

53'07.1

Pircher - Clan
Pircher - Clan
Pircher - Clan
Pircher - Clan

53'24.7

Skiclub  Terlan
Skiclub  Terlan
Skiclub  Terlan
Skiclub  Terlan

54'10.8

Tennisverein Terlan
Tennisverein Terlan
Tennisverein Terlan
Tennisverein Terlan

Snag
Snag
Snag
Snag

1:08'12.0
gas
gas
gas
gas

TEMPO
TOTALE

10'31.4
11'19.0
12'47.8
13'06.8

10'41.2
11'55.9
12'55.9
1324.8

8'39.2
13'35.7
13'36.7
14'03.6

1122.6
12'36.5
1422.8
14'45.2

11'11.2
12'59.9
13'195
15'54.1

12'05.3
1323.9
13'26.9
15'14.7

15'69.2
16'00.1
17'445
18'28.2
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